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1. Matteo Santoro 2006 ITA 23.6 492.65

2. Isak Borslien 2006 NOR 23.0 450.60

3. Matej Nevescanin 2006 CRO 22.6 433.95

4. Olivier Gauthier 2005 CAN 22.6 431.90

5. Hugo Thomas 2005 GBR 23.4 426.00

6. Chris Booler 2006 CAN 21.7 420.40

7. Mahi Gruchow 2007 GER 23.3 415.25

8. Noah Bernard 2006 CAN 22.6 412.25

9. Oscar Willcox 2007 GBR 22.6 406.90

10. Maksym Mirza 2007 UKR 23.4 399.05

11. Benjamin Willson 2006 AUS 23.1 397.20

12. Maro Kokic 2005 CRO 23.2 394.25

13. Max Otto 2007 GER 23.3 392.80

14. Simone Conte 2007 ITA 22.0 390.35

15. Axel Walther 2005 SWE 21.5 383.25

16. Josef Hugo Sorejs 2005 CZE 21.9 374.30

17. Luis Fazzalari 2005 AUS 22.6 366.60

18. Carl Larmark 2005 SWE 21.6 366.00

19. Kevin Sigona 2007 SUI 21.9 365.05

20. Jan Mufic 2006 CRO 21.3 357.80

21. Folke Barenius 2006 SWE 21.9 334.05

22. Maciej Bujak 2007 POL 20.2 318.20
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1. Santoro, Matteo ITA 101B 1.3 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 29.25 20. 23.6 492.65

201B 1.6 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 36.80 10. (66.05)

301B 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 38.25 4. (104.30)

403C 2.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 46.20 4. (150.50)

5132D 2.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 49.50 1. (200.00)

107C 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 54.00 1. (254.00)

5152B 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 62.40 1. (316.40)

305C 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 67.50 1. (383.90)

405C 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 60.45 1. (444.35)

203B 2.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 48.30 1. (492.65)

2. Borslien, Isak NOR 401A 1.8 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 36.90 2. 23.0 450.60

103B 1.7 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 37.40 1. (74.30)

201B 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 32.80 2. (107.10)

301B 1.7 5.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 30.60 6. (137.70)

5132D 2.2 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 40.70 7. (178.40)

405C 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 60.45 4. (238.85)

107C 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 64.50 2. (303.35)

305C 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 2. (357.35)

203B 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 42.55 2. (399.90)

5134D 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 50.70 2. (450.60)

3. Nevescanin, Matej CRO 401B 1.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 32.25 13. 22.6 433.95

201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 32.80 12. (65.05)

301B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 35.70 8. (100.75)

5333D 2.6 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 3. (151.45)

103C 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 34.40 4. (185.85)

105B 2.6 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 52.00 5. (237.85)

5134D 2.6 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 54.60 3. (292.45)

305C 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 57.00 3. (349.45)

203B 2.3 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 33.35 4. (382.80)

405C 3.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 51.15 3. (433.95)

4. Gauthier, Olivier CAN 103B 1.7 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 34.85 4. 22.6 431.90

201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 33.60 5. (68.45)

301B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 35.70 5. (104.15)

5331D 2.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 48.40 2. (152.55)

401A 1.8 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 37.80 2. (190.35)

105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 54.60 3. (244.95)

203B 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 36.80 7. (281.75)

5333D 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 57.20 4. (338.95)

305C 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 48.00 3. (386.95)

405C 3.1 6.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 4.5 44.95 4. (431.90)
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5. Thomas, Hugo GBR 103B 1.7 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 34.85 4. 23.4 426.00

201B 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 28.80 14. (63.65)

301B 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 38.25 7. (101.90)

401B 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 29.25 10. (131.15)

5132D 2.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 46.20 8. (177.35)

5134D 2.6 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 52.00 7. (229.35)

305C 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 6. (283.35)

107C 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 36.00 8. (319.35)

205C 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 55.50 5. (374.85)

405C 3.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 51.15 5. (426.00)

6. Booler, Chris CAN 401B 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 32.25 13. 21.7 420.40

103B 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 34.85 7. (67.10)

201B 1.6 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 31.20 12. (98.30)

301B 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 34.00 9. (132.30)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 44.00 9. (176.30)

203B 2.3 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 47.15 8. (223.45)

303B 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 40.80 11. (264.25)

405C 3.1 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 57.35 7. (321.60)

105B 2.6 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 52.00 6. (373.60)

5134D 2.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 6. (420.40)

7. Gruchow, Mahi GER 201B 1.6 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 34.40 6. 23.3 415.25

301B 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 35.70 2. (70.10)

403C 2.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 46.20 1. (116.30)

5132D 2.2 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 38.50 1. (154.80)

101B 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 27.30 5. (182.10)

105B 2.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 6. (232.80)

305C 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 54.00 4. (286.80)

5134D 2.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 41.60 5. (328.40)

405C 3.1 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 41.85 7. (370.25)

205C 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 45.00 7. (415.25)

8. Bernard, Noah CAN 103B 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 35.70 3. 22.6 412.25

201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 32.80 4. (68.50)

301B 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 34.85 6. (103.35)

401A 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 38.70 5. (142.05)

5132D 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 44.00 3. (186.05)

105B 2.6 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 59.80 2. (245.85)

203B 2.3 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 37.95 5. (283.80)

305C 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 39.00 6. (322.80)

405C 3.1 4.0 4.5 3.0 5.5 4.0 38.75 8. (361.55)

5333D 2.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 50.70 8. (412.25)
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9. Willcox, Oscar GBR 103B 1.7 7.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 31.45 16. 22.6 406.90

201B 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 32.00 17. (63.45)

301B 1.7 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 34.85 12. (98.30)

401A 1.8 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 19.80 20. (118.10)

5132D 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 44.00 18. (162.10)

105B 2.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 52.00 14. (214.10)

203B 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 43.70 15. (257.80)

305C 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 10. (311.80)

405C 3.1 6.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 49.60 9. (361.40)

5333D 2.6 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 45.50 9. (406.90)

10. Mirza, Maksym UKR 101B 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 27.30 21. 23.4 399.05

403C 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 39.60 8. (66.90)

201B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 30.40 14. (97.30)

301B 1.7 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 8. (133.00)

5132D 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 42.90 10. (175.90)

405C 3.1 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 43.40 10. (219.30)

107C 3.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 49.50 8. (268.80)

203B 2.3 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 40.25 11. (309.05)

305C 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 36.00 13. (345.05)

5335D 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 54.00 10. (399.05)

11. Willson, Benjamin AUS 103B 1.7 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 34.00 7. 23.1 397.20

201B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 29.60 15. (63.60)

301B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 35.70 10. (99.30)

401B 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 31.50 12. (130.80)

5132D 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 42.90 12. (173.70)

203B 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 43.70 12. (217.40)

107C 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 33.00 18. (250.40)

305C 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 13. (304.40)

5335D 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 5.5 52.50 10. (356.90)

405C 3.1 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 40.30 11. (397.20)

12. Kokic, Maro CRO 103B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 32.30 12. 23.2 394.25

401A 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 30.60 19. (62.90)

201B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 31.20 17. (94.10)

301B 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 17. (124.70)

5132D 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 36.30 19. (161.00)

105B 2.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 52.00 15. (213.00)

305C 3.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 48.00 13. (261.00)

203B 2.3 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 35.65 15. (296.65)

405C 3.1 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 49.60 12. (346.25)

5152B 3.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 48.00 12. (394.25)
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13. Otto, Max GER 201B 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 32.00 15. 23.3 392.80

301B 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 20. (62.60)

5331D 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 41.80 3. (104.40)

101B 1.3 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 26.65 11. (131.05)

403C 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 42.90 11. (173.95)

405C 3.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 48.05 9. (222.00)

205C 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 39.00 13. (261.00)

305C 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 33.00 16. (294.00)

5333D 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 48.10 14. (342.10)

105B 2.6 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 50.70 13. (392.80)

14. Conte, Simone ITA 101B 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 24.70 22. 22.0 390.35

201B 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 22. (55.90)

301B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 33.15 19. (89.05)

403C 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 31.90 19. (120.95)

5132D 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 38.50 20. (159.45)

5134D 2.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 52.00 17. (211.45)

105B 2.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 55.90 10. (267.35)

203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 41.40 12. (308.75)

303B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 44.40 11. (353.15)

405C 3.1 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 37.20 14. (390.35)

15. Walther, Axel SWE 103B 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 31.45 16. 21.5 383.25

401B 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 31.50 18. (62.95)

201B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 28.80 18. (91.75)

301B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 34.00 15. (125.75)

5231D 2.1 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 39.90 16. (165.65)

5233D 2.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 46.25 16. (211.90)

203B 2.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 42.55 16. (254.45)

303B 2.4 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 32.40 18. (286.85)

405C 3.1 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 49.60 17. (336.45)

105B 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 15. (383.25)

16. Sorejs, Josef Hugo CZE 201B 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 32.80 11. 21.9 374.30

301B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 31.45 13. (64.25)

103B 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 30.60 16. (94.85)

401A 1.8 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 33.30 13. (128.15)

5331D 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 44.00 13. (172.15)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 45.60 11. (217.75)

105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 9. (268.45)

203B 2.3 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 47.15 9. (315.60)

305C 3.0 3.5 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.5 21.00 16. (336.60)

5333D 2.6 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 37.70 16. (374.30)
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17. Fazzalari, Luis AUS 201B 1.6 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 30.40 19. 22.6 366.60

103B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 33.15 16. (63.55)

301B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 35.70 11. (99.25)

401A 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 36.00 7. (135.25)

5132D 2.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 46.20 6. (181.45)

203B 2.3 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 23.00 18. (204.45)

105B 2.6 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.5 20.80 21. (225.25)

305C 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 39.00 20. (264.25)

405C 3.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 54.25 19. (318.50)

5134D 2.6 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 48.10 17. (366.60)

18. Larmark, Carl SWE 103B 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 37.40 1. 21.6 366.00

201B 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 32.00 3. (69.40)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 30.60 9. (100.00)

401B 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 25.50 16. (125.50)

5132D 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 41.80 15. (167.30)

203B 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 36.80 19. (204.10)

305C 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 49.50 17. (253.60)

403B 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 39.60 17. (293.20)

5134D 2.6 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 15. (340.00)

105B 2.6 4.5 3.5 2.5 4.0 2.0 26.00 18. (366.00)

19. Sigona, Kevin SUI 103B 1.7 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 34.00 7. 21.9 365.05

401A 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 33.30 6. (67.30)

201B 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.00 15. (95.30)

301B 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 32.30 14. (127.60)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 41.80 14. (169.40)

5134D 2.6 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 45.50 13. (214.90)

105B 2.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 46.80 12. (261.70)

403B 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 40.80 14. (302.50)

203B 2.3 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 31.05 18. (333.55)

305C 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 31.50 19. (365.05)

20. Mufic, Jan CRO 103B 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 34.00 7. 21.3 357.80

401A 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 32.40 9. (66.40)

201B 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 22.40 20. (88.80)

301B 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 34.00 18. (122.80)

5132D 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 41.80 17. (164.60)

5134D 2.6 4.5 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 33.80 20. (198.40)

105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 49.40 19. (247.80)

203B 2.3 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 36.80 19. (284.60)

303B 2.4 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 25.20 20. (309.80)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 48.00 20. (357.80)
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21. Barenius, Folke SWE 103B 1.7 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 33.15 10. 21.9 334.05

201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 32.00 11. (65.15)

301B 1.7 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 16.15 22. (81.30)

401A 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 32.40 21. (113.70)

5132D 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 37.40 21. (151.10)

203B 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 37.95 21. (189.05)

305C 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 39.00 20. (228.05)

5333D 2.6 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 28.60 21. (256.65)

403B 2.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 38.40 21. (295.05)

105B 2.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 39.00 21. (334.05)

22. Bujak, Maciej POL 103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 30.60 18. 20.2 318.20

201B 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 25.60 21. (56.20)

301B 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 28.05 21. (84.25)

401B 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 24.75 22. (109.00)

5231D 2.1 4.5 3.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 28.35 22. (137.35)

203B 2.3 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 27.60 22. (164.95)

403B 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 37.20 22. (202.15)

105B 2.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 42.90 22. (245.05)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 38.50 22. (283.55)

303C 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 34.65 22. (318.20)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 5.1

PARTICIPANTS:  22   ROUNDS:  10   JUMPS:  220

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

JUDGES PANEL A

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Martin Wolfram

Referee

Heiko Alt

JU 1    Suzie   Collins

JU 2    Petra   Balog

JU 3    Vanessa   Weilert

JU 4    Kate   Shepherd

JU 5    Chola   Chanturia

Referee :

AUS

CRO

GER

RSA

GEO

JUDGES PANEL B

JU 1    Maria  Hoppe

JU 2    Nathan   Kim

JU 3    Anna   Sless

JU 4    Olga   Ivanenko

JU 5    Slava   Khamulkin

GER

SWE

GBR

UKR

GER

Anke Piper GER

Assistant :

(1, 2, 3, 9, 10) ( 4, 5, 6, 7, 8)

Speaker:

Nina Schubert GER

Dresden

10th International Youth Diving Meet

2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30
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